POS PETT ATLETA

1 83  GALLIANO MATTIA

2 70  ROSSI FILIPPO

3 4 BERSEZIO MARCO

4 69 ROPPOLO NICOLO

5 7 CABODI CLAUDIO

6 30 GIRARDI PAOLO

7 49  PRANDI MARIO

8 33 LAMBERTI LORENZO

9 80 SCALCO TOMMASO

10 6 BUCCA SIMONE

11 19 COSCO ANDREA

12 24 DELEDDA DANIELE

13 72 TOMMASELLI FERNANDO
14 27 GABRIELE ANDREA

15 48 POMA DANIELE

16 31 GROSSALE ALESSANDRO
17 41  MOUISSISSA MOHAMMED
18 29 GALVAGNO UMBERTO

19 82 DUTTO MARCO

20 16 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
21 21 DANZALUCIO

22 76  ZUCALLI MAURIZIO

23 67 RECCHIAVITTORIO

24 17 COCCO ANDREA

25 11  CARCHi GIOVANNI

26 40 MONTAGNESE ALESSANDRO
27 13  CASTELLI PAOLO

28 3 BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
29 9 CANTA EUGENIO

30 15 CAVOTO FABIO

31 5 BOCCHIO MARIO

32 71 STARA MASSIMO

33 47 PERSELLO FABRIZIO

34 78 SALAMON MANUEL

35 12 CAROSSO MATTEO

36 75 VIOLA GIUSEPPE

37 2 BASSO GIAN PAOLO

38 10 CANTA SERGIO

39 20 CRITELLI SALVATORE

40 35 LICUSATI ANGELO

41 39 MENDUNI CATALDO

42 34 LEPORE GERARDO

43 45 PAULON TIZIANO

44 38 MASIERO LORETTO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 32 GUIOTTO CLAUDIA

74  VASILIU MADALINA

3 14  CAVALLERA NICOL ALBINA

N
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IL MIGLIO RIEPILOGO
Beinasco - 18/06/2022

RIEPILOGO:

MMM

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 2001 1 SM20

IT 1990 2 SM30
IT 1999 3 SM20
IT 1988 4 SM30
IT 1982 5 SM40
IT 1992 6 SM30
IT 1971 7 VM50
IT 1999 8 SM20
IT 2007 9 CM

IT 1996 10 SM25
IT 1970 11 VM50
IT 1973 12 SM45
IT 1966 13 VM55
IT 1988 14 SM30
IT 1977 15 SM45
IT 1980 16 SM40
IT 1965 17 VM55
IT 1966 18 VM55
IT 1971 19 VM50
IT 1968 20 VM50
IT 1966 21 VM55
IT 1964 22 VM55
IT 1971 23 VM50
IT 1981 24 SM40
IT 1955 25 VM65
IT 1984 26 SM35
IT 1960 27 VM60
IT 1971 28 VM50
IT 2007 29 CM

IT 1979 30 SM40
IT 1968 31 VM50
IT 1963 32 VM55
IT 1971 33 VM50
IT 1965 34 VM55
IT 1989 35 SM30
IT 1977 36 SM45
IT 1951 37 VM70
IT 1970 38 VM50
IT 1969 39 VM50
IT 1970 40 VM50
IT 1955 41 VM65
IT 1959 42 VM60
IT 1942 43 VM80
IT 1945 44 VM75

RIEPILOGO:
FFF

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1992 1 SF30
IT 2002 2 SF20
IT 1979 3 SF40
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SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.04.29
00.04.33
00.04.42
00.04.53
00.04.57
00.05.09
00.05.14
00.05.16
00.05.29
00.05.29
00.05.33
00.05.38
00.05.39
00.05.39
00.05.42
00.05.48
00.05.48
00.05.59
00.06.00
00.06.02
00.06.09
00.06.11
00.06.12
00.06.17
00.06.18
00.06.18
00.06.20
00.06.21
00.06.26
00.06.28
00.06.33
00.06.37
00.06.42
00.06.44
00.06.45
00.06.47
00.06.53
00.06.53
00.07.10
00.07.16
00.07.37
00.08.39
00.08.52
00.10.33

RISULTATO
00.05.36
00.05.44
00.05.45
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4 81  CAVALIERI GIULIA SARA IT 2005 4 AF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.05.51
5 66 RAO LAURA IT 1974 5 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.05.54
6 8 CABODI MIRELLA IT 1972 6 VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.00
7 28  GAIOLA ALESSIA IT 2008 7 CF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.01
8 18 CONOSCENTI DEBORAH IT 1972 8 VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.18
9 65 RACHETTO SIMONA IT 1980 9 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.21
10 1 ALFIERI VERONICA IT 1990 10 SF30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.30
11 25 DILORETO SILVIA IT 1979 11 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.30
12 79 FRAU MARIELISA IT 2007 12 CF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.06.49
13 42 NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA IT 1952 13 VF70 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.07.25
14 22 D'ASCOLI MARIE IT 1956 14 VF65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.07.25
15 23 RONDINELLI MONICA IT 1972 15 VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.07.30
16 37 MANZONE MARIA ALDA IT 1955 16 VF65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.07.37
17 26 DICARLO ANNA MARIA IT 1976 17 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.07.46
18 36 LOSACCO ANNUNZIATA IT 1966 18 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.08.47
19 46 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA IT 1959 19 VF60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.10.36
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